
DON BOSCO HIGH SCHOOL & JUNIOR COLLEGE, NAIGAON (E) 

SYLLABUS FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY - 2024 

 CLASS - I 
Sr. 
No. 

SUBJECTS CHAPTER 
NO. 

TOPICS / CHAPTER HEADING 

1.  
ENGLISH 

UNIT SIX 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

 

6. 

 

UNIT SEVEN 

1. 

2. 

3. 

 

13. 

14. 

 

10. 

LESSONS 

Shyam’s Horse Cart 

Buying things 

Everyday Things 

A Place for everything and everything in its 

place 

The Ant and the Pigeon 

 

 

Traffic Rules 

A Shapes Mobile 

The Egg 

GRAMMAR 

‘These’ and ‘Those’ 

Correct Sentences 

COMPOSITION 

Comprehension (Seen Passage) 

2.  
MATHS 

 

 

 

 

Page.no –65 

Page.no –66 

Page.no –67 

Page.no –68 

Page.no –69 

Page.no –70 

MENTAL MATHS 

             7. 

Table of 9 

Numbers 201 to 225 

Numbers Names 201 to 225 

Long – Short 

Longest – Shortest 

Tall – Short 

Tallest – Shortest 

Heavy – Light 

Near – Far 

Identify the numerals and colour the 

objects 

3. GENERAL SCIENCE 14. 

15. 

Keeping Fit and Healthy 

Good Habits 

4. HINDI 
 

ङ च छ ज झ ञ ट ठ ड ढ ण 



5. MARATHI  व्यंजन : 
‘प’ ते ‘म’  
‘य’ ते ‘श’  

6. COMPUTER Lesson 7 COMPUTER STORAGE DEVICES 

CD and DVD, Pen Drive, Memory card 

7. GENERAL 
KNOWLEDGE 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

Fairy Tale Character 

Cartoon Characters 

Musical Instruments 

Jungle Book 

Fun with Rhymes 

Outdoor Games 

8. VALUE EDUCATION 7. Basket of Food 

9. RELIGION 12. 

13. 

Sun, Moon and Stars 

Trees and Plants 

10 DRAWING 
 

6.  Geometrical design – Fish 

11. CRAFT                                
                                        

6. 

7. 

A clock 

An organ 

12. 
CURSIVE WRITING Page No. 37 

Page No. 38 

Page No. 39 

Page No. 40, 41, 

42,43, 44 

Write the days of the week 

Write the months of the year 

Write the months of the year 

Myself 

13. PT  Marchpast 
Games 

14. DANCE Patriotic dance Chak de 

 



DON BOSCO HIGH SCHOOL & JUNIOR COLLEGE, NAIGAON (E) 

SYLLABUS FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY - 2024 

 CLASS - II 
Sr. 
No. 

SUBJECTS CHAPTER 
NO. 

TOPICS / CHAPTER HEADING 

1. ENGLISH 
3.9 

4.1 

4.2 

4.3 

4.4 

 

16 

17 

18 

 

10 

11 

Writing Skill 

Catch Them, If You Can! 

Activity Time 

Let's Speak 

Story Time - What do you see? 

      Grammar 

Describing Words 

Prepositions 

Pronouns 

  Composition  

Comprehension (Unseen passage) 

Our National Flag (Composition) 

2. MATHS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MENTAL MATHS 
 

28 

29 

30 

31 

 

     

      Exercise 7 

Stories of Addition - 2 

Let's untie a ten in order to subtract 

Do you know Notes and Coins? 

Let's measure Length 

Let's weigh 

Table of 8 

Pictorial Information  

3. GENERAL SCIENCE 14 

15 

16 

Light and Shadow 

Rocks 

Our Body 

4. HINDI 12 

13 
अ ंतथा अॅ  का प्रयोग 
अः का प्रयोग 
गगनती १६ से २० 



5. MARATHI 14 

15 

24 

25 

जोडव्यंजने 
 जोडाक्षरे 
 विदषूक 

 लोभी कुत्रा 
6. COMPUTER  

Lesson 8 

USING TUX PAINT 

• Starting Tux Paint 

• Drawing freehand 

• Erasing a drawing 

• Typing in drawing 

• Magic in Tux Paint 

7. GENERAL 
KNOWLEDGE 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

Story characters 

Reading time 

Anagrams 

Genders 

Toon world 

Sports Walk 

Indoor and Outdoor games  

8. VALUE EDUCATION 8    Be kind 

9. RELIGION 14 

15 

God's Power in us 

Choosing and Deciding  

10 DRAWING 
 
 

6. 

 

7. 

Flower pot. 

(Colour blending with colour stick) 

Republic day 

11. CRAFT                           6. 

7. 

Lantern 

A steamer     

12. 
CURSIVE WRITING Page No. 35, 36, 37, 38 

Page No. 39, 40 

Page No. 41, 42, 43 

Insects Names 

 Exercise 

Our Country 

13. PT  Marchpast 
Games 
 

14. DANCE  Patriotic dance - Desh rangila mashup 

 



DON BOSCO HIGH SCHOOL & JUNIOR COLLEGE, NAIGAON (E) 

SYLLABUS FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY - 2024 

 CLASS - III 

Sr. 
No. 

SUBJECTS 
CHAPTER 

NO. 
TOPICS / CHAPTER HEADING 

1. ENGLISH  

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33 

 

14. 

15. 

16. 

 

13. 

14. 

PROSE / POEM 

The Bremen Town Musicians 

Baby’s Dress (Poem) 

Young Scientist – 2 

A Book Speaks (Poem) 

‘Robotics’ 

The Noble Stag 

Washday (Poem 

GRAMMAR 

Simple Present Tense 

Simple Past Tense 

Antonyms 

COMPOSITION 

Comprehension (Unseen Passage) 

A Picnic 

2. MATHS 12. 

13. 

14. 

Multiplication 

Division 

Measurement of Time 

3. EVS 19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

My School 

Our Community Life 

Public Services For Community Life 

Who Fulfills Our Needs? 

4. HINDI 12 
13 

 पोंगल का त्योहार 

वीर बालक राजेंद्र नीलकंठ 

मेरा पररचय - ननबंध 

निया - व्याकरण 

5. MARATHI 24 
25 

सारे कस ेछान 

शाळेतील एक निवस 

माझी शाळा - ननबंध 

सववनाम - व्याकरण 



6. COMPUTER  

Lesson 8 

Let’s Type in Word 2016 

• Starting Word 

• Inserting, Selecting, Beautifying text 

7. GENERAL 
KNOWLEDGE 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

Sports Awards 

Gift of Music 

Movie World 

Cartoon Corner 

Close Association 

Books we love 

8. VALUE 
EDUCATION 

10. 

11. 

A donkey's load 

The evil spirit 

9. RELIGION 
 

11. 

12. 

13. 

My special family  

To give is to receive  

Bonds of friendship  

10. DRAWING 5. A Rainy day. 

11. CRAFT 7. 

8. 

Soldier’s Hat                                     

 A snail                                                

12. 
CURSIVE WRITING Page No. 33, 34, 35, 36 

Page No. 37, 38, 39, 40 

Page No. 41 

(Stars of India) 

(Sounds) 

(Vegetables and Fruits) 

13. 
PT 

 Marchpast 
Games 

14. DANCE Patriotic dance Jai ho 

 

 

  



DON BOSCO HIGH SCHOOL & JUNIOR COLLEGE, NAIGAON (E) 

SYLLABUS FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY - 2024 

CLASS - IV 

Sr. 
No. 

SUBJECTS 
CHAPTER 

NO. 
TOPICS / CHAPTER HEADING 

1. ENGLISH  

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

 

16. 

17. 

18. 

 

12. 

13. 

14. 

LESSONS 

The Dreadful Guest 

The Elf Singing 

Androcles and the Lion 

Young Scientist 

Be a Writer – 2 

The Noble Monkey 

GRAMMAR 

Homonyms 

Homophones 

Subject and Predicate 

COMPOSITION 

Letter Writing (Formal) 

Sports Day (Essay) 

Comprehension (seen Passage) 

2. MATHS 13. 

14. 

Multiplication: Part 2 

Division: Part 2 

3. EVS I 
18. 

19. 

20. 

Changes in the Family and 
Neighbourhood 

My Delightful School 

I’ ll be responsible and sensitive 

4. EVS II 
14. 

15. 

16. 

The Fort is captured but Lion is dead 

A Memorable Ceremony 

Campaign in the South 

5. HINDI 12 

13 

 

रखना हरिम याि 

 म ेपढ ूँ   कहॉ? 

सववनाम - व्याकरण 

मेरा निय िोस्त / सहलेी 



6. MARATHI 24 

25 

26 

 ईि 

 संगणक 

 आमचे चुकल े

नियापि - व्याकरण 

माझा आवडता सण - ननबंध 

४१ त े५० अंक अक्षरात 

7. COMPUTER  
Lesson 7 

 LET’S USE POWERPOINT 2016 

• Creating new presentation 

• Formatting slide 

• Viewing and slide show   

7. GENERAL 
KNOWLEDGE 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

Simple Similes 

Hidden Similarity 

Story Characters 

Toon World 

8. VALUE EDUCATION 11. A Will to Win 

The Kind Prince 

9. RELIGION 
 

15. 

16. 

17. 

Prayer 

Give back the beads 

Praying as Jesus did 

10. DRAWING 6. 

7. 

A balloon seller. 

Sports day 

11. CRAFT 7. Twin boat and Pinwheel 

12. 
CURSIVE WRITING Page No. 36, 37, 38, 39 

Page No. 40, 41, 42 

Books And Their Authors 

Good Virtues 

13. 
PT 

 Marchpast 

Games 

14. DANCE Patriotic dance Yes desh hai veer mashup 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


